SGM2240xQ
Automotive, 1A, Low Dropout Positive
Fixed and Adjustable Voltage Regulator
SG Micro Corp
OCTOBER 2024 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2240xQ is a low dropout positive voltage

OCTOBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2240-1.5Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-1.5QKC3G/TR 14G
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-1.8Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-1.8QKC3G/TR 14H
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-2.5Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-2.5QKC3G/TR 14I
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-2.8Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-2.8QKC3G/TR 14J
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-2.85Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-2.85QKC3G/TR 14K
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-3.0Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-3.0QKC3G/TR 14L
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-3.3Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-3.3QKC3G/TR 0RK
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-5.0Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-5.0QKC3G/TR 0RL
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-12Q SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-12QKC3G/TR 14M
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-ADJQ SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-ADJQKC3G/TR 0RJ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-1.5Q TO-252-2A -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-1.5QOC2G/TR 14OOC2
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2240-1.8Q TO-252-2A -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2240-1.8QOC2G/TR 14POC2